YORK CENTRAL

BALL HOCKEY LEAGUE
www.ycbhl.com

SCHEDULE - BLUE BOMBERS

Date

Mon, Feb 24, 20
Wed, Mar 04, 20
Mon, Mar 09, 20
Wed, Mar 11, 20
Tue, Mar 24, 20
Wed, Mar 25, 20
Wed, Apr 01, 20
Mon, Apr 06, 20
Wed, Apr 15, 20
Wed, Apr 22, 20

RND

spring 2020 / RINX-WEEKNIGHT - MILLER LIGHT (D)

Feb. 06, 2026
Home S Visitor
H BLUE BOMBERS RICE BOWL

FIGHTING SAINTS

u STARS

BLUE BOMBERS
u BLUE BOMBERS
u THE CUFF LINKS
u BLUE BOMBERS

BLUE BOMBERS

BAYCREST BLAZERS

u BAYCREST BLAZERS

H BLUE BOMBERS

BLUE BOMBERS

u BLUE BOMBERS
u BLUE BOMBERS

Time
10:30 pm
6:45 pm
8:30 pm
6:45 pm
7:40 pm
10:30 pm
8:30 pm
9:30 pm
9:15 pm
6:45 pm

Location



